Using a high resolution colour TFT display, the
62x series is specifically designed to ensure
taking noise measurments is quick and easy.
• Confined spaces
• Hazardous material
• Refineries/
  Chemical plants
• Personal monitoring

Instrument Kits:
Control Equipment Pty Ltd
Order Information:
CEL-620A2 Integrating Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-620B2 Integrating Octave Band Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-620A1 Precision Integrating Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 1)
CEL-620B1 Precision Integrating Octave Band Sound Level Meter (Class 1)
All instruments and calibrators are provided with calibration certificates.
Complete kits are available with acoustic calibrator (CEL-120),
kit case, windshield, instruction manuals and USB cable.
For a complete instrument kit add /K1 to the part number
e.g. CEL 620A2/K1.
A typical instrument kit is pictured.